
Teaching Assistant Office Hours 
Political Science Department Summer Session II 2009 
Course 
# Professor's Last Name TA's Name Office # E-Mail Address Office Hours 

  / Course Name         
11 Strom/Intro/PoliSci:  Comp Politics Daniel Smith 351 danielsmith@ucsd.edu 

M(3-5) 
            
12 Gartzke/Intn'l Relations Jonathan Mark 348 jnmark@ucsd.edu 

  
            
13 Forman-Barzilai, F/Power and Justice Christian Donath 352 cdonath@ucsd.edu   
            
27 Forman-Barzilai, D/Ethics & Society R. Allen Bolar 330 rbolar@ucsd.edu 

W(10-12) 
            
30 Desposato/Political Inquiry Francisco Cantu  347 fcantu@ucsd.edu 

 F(10-12) 
            
            
102F Burnett/Mass Media & Politics n/a       
            
110A Poe/Citiz & Saints: Plato-Augustine John LeJeune 329 jlejeune@ucsd.edu 

Th(3-5) 
            
110C Forman-Barzilai, D/Politcl Thought/Kant-Nietzsche Adam Tyner 352  atyner@ucsd.edu 

 MW(12-1) 
            
120H Timmins/European Integration Molly Bauer 348 mebauer@ucsd.edu 

by appt 
            
130B Liu/Politics/People's Rep of China  Michael Plouffe 347 mplouffe@ucsd.edu    

 W(10:30-12:30) 
            
134D Desposato/Topics/Latin Amer Politics Saul Cunow 320  scunow@ucsd.edu 

TTh(5-6) 
            
138D Forman-Barzilai, F/Spec Topic/Comp Politics David Selby 447 daselby@ucsd.edu   
            
138D Strom/Spec Topic/Comp Politics Celeste Beesley 343 craymond@ucsd.edu W(8-10) 
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142A Gartzke/US Foreign Policy Ryan Jablonski 346 rjablonski@ucsd.edu 

W(12:30-2) 
            
142K Magagana/Politics & Warfare Ben Tang 324 btang@ucsd.edu   
            
154 Donath/Spec Topic/Internatl Relations  Devesh Tiwari 350 dtiwari@ucsd.edu 

T(4-5) 
            
162 Burnett/Environmtl Policy Vladimir Kogan 350 vkogan@ucsd.edu 

W(5:30-6:30) 
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